tw

@k RE/MAX ._

Real Estate Centre Inc.
905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Chairman’s Club

SUPER SWEET STARTER

Immaculate 2 bedroom plus older home. Large fenced yard

“KICK THE FOOTALL”
POOL SIZE LOT

HALL p AP
“Move in Ready” 4 bedroom, 3 bath residence with renovated ‘Ifl‘”th huge S“”dﬁ?k'h Walk to (;0 station and Dowrr:toyvn.
OF Kitchen and bathrooms and completely finished basement. Huge lot | Hug€ renovated kitchen and bathrooms, updated mechanics.
with storage shed and big sundeck. Its your move! Please ask for | Quality flooring. This place just sparkles! Ask for Jennifer
FAME ol -o0gs. | $364,900.

Bruce $564,900.

WW - 2073

Milton: 8747 Mansewood Trail

Country estate! Huge paved
drvwy & drivwy to 2 car gar. 4BRs,
3WRs. Formal LR. Awesome Great
rm with cath ceiling & flr/ceiling

Erin: 4973 Trafalgar Rd

Ballinafad: > 500’ Frontage. Set far
back on a knoll, backing onto forest.
3+1bdrm, 2wrm. Finished w/o lower
level with stunning sun rm.Hardwd

Lifetime Achievement

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative
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Town & Country

$2.500/mt +util |

Erin: 5266 Trafalgar Rd N
New steel clad shop w steel interior
walls! R40 insulation! Right-of-way
to shop. Gate. 3 separate areas.

2 drive-in doors:10’ x 12°. 600 amp,
single phase, 600 volts. FAE heat.
N of Ballinafad, W side. X3051029

e e T e LS

granite FP. Sep DR. Eat-in kit. Min
to 401/407 & GO train. W3114705

$2,295,000

H Hills: 9637 Third Line
Scenic, private, crop farm with large
bungalow, (80x40’)drive shed with
shop & parking for 20+. Bridge over
creek. ~10ac forest in centre of farm
Paved rd. Natural gas! Minutes to
401 & Milton GO! W3101080

Liz Crighton Sales Representative

6 + PRIVATE ACRES - $799,000

Well We Know You Cannot Drive By This Handsome Property Without
Thinking Wow!! 6+Private Acres. This Is Beautifully Well Appointed
Home... You Can Tell From The Outside... And The Inside Has The
Same Level Of Care & This
House Was Build To The H|ghest Standards. Well... It Is Actually 2
Houses In One. Full K Separate 2 Family Living. Tons Of Options.
Please Take A Look At The Video Tour. MLS# X3028119

AN ARCHITECTURALLY BRILLIANT HOME - $639,000
Totally Surrounded By 17.5 Wild & Private Acres.
Pond, Stream, Gardens And Trails Over The Bridges
And Through The Woods. South Erin..9 Minutes
(Without Speeding)..And Parked At The Go Station.
Bring Your Snowshoes And Follow The Deer Tracks
With Me! MLS # X3110731

& Terra Cotta tiled floors.
to Georgetown & GO train.

~ 50ac hay. Treed area w pond. Cir
driveway to bungalow & buildings.
Quiet cul-de-sac. Tip at rear backs

onto B S Golf Course. SW of Acton.

~ 12 minutes
X3029517

|$925,000I

TOTALLY PRIVATE 2.23 ACRES $499,000
In Cedar Valley, Close To The Hillsburgh Village This Is A
Wonderful Rural Family Neighbourhood. Open Concept
Modern Design With Oak Hardwood Floors And Dream
Kitchen, Double Car Garage With Walk-In To House- You
Will Love This One! MLS # X311875

85 GUELPH

Immaculate 4 Bedroom 4 Bath Home-Completely Finished
Basement- Newer Appliances- Just Move In!!! Ask For Bruce

, GEORGETOWN | www.wildwoodrealty.ca

Double car garage. Asking $634,900. Call Linda.

ARGARKT (1NRA

i e
COUNTRY LIVING - PAVED ROAD
Enjoy long country views from this spotless home just minutes from
Glen Williams! 3 bedrooms and reno’d main bath. Bright ,ground level
nanny suite boasts big bedroom, 3 pc bath and separate entrance.

WW - 2071

#b ell - 416-568-978

W 10 B’AAA Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Independantly owned,and operated.

.
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IF LOCATION IS EVERYTHING - $839,000
This Executive Family Friendly Subdivision Has It Alll And This Is A
Lovely 4+1 Bedroom Home, With A FuIIy Flmshed Basement (By
Charleston Homes). L Beautiful
Country Views And A Fully Fenced Huge Back Yard!. Understated
Elegance. We Are Selling A Lifestyle Here/Good Schools, Safe,
Cute Village, And This South Erin Location Is An Easy Commute To
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